Joy.bike Cup 2023 - AdrSpach
20.09.2023 AdrsSpach

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 16:47:22 | 2016 - 2017 | prihlaSeno: 10
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vysledky

por./kat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
(4)  3/kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8  8/kluci
9  9/kluci
10 10/kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

604
601
606
621
608
603
618
613
624
623

SEBASTIAN NOVOTNY 2016
JAN MAREL 2016
RUDOLF KYSELA 2016
MATE] HORENOVSKY 2016
PIOTR GRZELAK 2016
MATOUS SIPEK 2017
LUBOR VANEK 2017
JAKUB HORAK 2017
EDUARD KOZAR 2017
FILIP SRETR 2017

tym/klub/obec
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
ED SYSTEM SILVINI MTB TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
KUDOWIANKA WEMECO
EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
UPICE
ADRSPACH
SKI ADRSPACH

02:23.1
02:24.5
02:43.7
02:43.7
02:45.2
02:47.6
02:49.1
02:50.7
03:37.6
03:52.8

2024-04-30 20:35:45 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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